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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

26.45 705 H 05/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Winchester 1

26.48 703 H 23/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Poole 1

26.49 702 F 05/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Winchester 1

26.59 694 H 06/02/22 Hampshire County ASA Swimming Championships 2022 Winchester Winchester 1

26.66 689 H 12/03/22 Edinburgh International 2022 Edinburgh  1

26.70 686 F 23/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Poole 1

26.79 679 H 19/02/22 Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Winchester 1

26.82 677 F 26/03/22 The Winchester Spring Qualifier Winchester  1

26.84 675 H 24/07/21 Derventio eXcel Welcome Back Long Course Open Pond Forge Winchester 3

26.87 673 H 06/02/22 Hampshire County ASA Swimming Championships 2022 Winchester Winchester 1

27.04 660 F 19/12/21 Winchester Winter Sparkler Winchester  3

27.12 654 F 18/06/22 Team Bath & Millfield National Preparation Meet L1 Millfield  1

27.27 644 H 09/02/20 Hampshire County Championships 2020 Portsmouth Portsmouth N 1

27.39 635 F 25/02/24 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2024 Mountbatten Cen Co South'ton 1

27.41 634 H 09/02/20 Hampshire County Championships 2020 Portsmouth Portsmouth N 1

27.89 602 F 08/12/19 PN Christmas Last Chance County Qualifier Portsmouth Portsmouth N 3

27.91 600 F 02/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Portsmouth N 1

27.91 600 F 15/03/20 Millfield & Team Bath AS L1 National Qualifier Millfield School Portsmouth N 1

27.97 596 F 20/04/19 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet Mountbatten SC Portsmouth N 1

27.99 595 H 20/04/19 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet Mountbatten SC Portsmouth N 1

28.07 590 F 26/05/19 Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open Plymouth Portsmouth N 1

28.18 583 H 26/05/19 Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open Plymouth Portsmouth N 1

28.20 582 H 25/02/24 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2024 Mountbatten Cen Co South'ton 1

28.30 576 H 06/05/19 Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019 Wycombe Portsmouth N 1

28.37 571 H 02/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Portsmouth N 1

28.59 558 F 24/03/19 Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet Wycombe Portsmouth N 1

29.06 532 H 26/05/18 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Portsmouth N 1
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29.06 532 H 26/05/18 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Portsmouth N 1

29.12 528 H 07/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Wycombe Portsmouth N 1

29.21 524 F 01/04/18 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet Mountbatten SC Portsmouth N 1

29.50 508 H 01/04/18 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet Mountbatten SC Portsmouth N 1

30.12 477 H 07/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Wycombe Portsmouth N 1

30.28 470 H 04/02/18 Hampshire County Championships 2018 Mountbatten LC Soton Dolp 1

30.40 464 H 04/02/18 Hampshire County Championships 2018 Mountbatten LC Soton Dolp 1

30.82 446 H 12/02/17 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017 Portsmouth Soton Dolp 1

31.30 425 H 12/02/17 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017 Portsmouth Soton Dolp 1

32.56 378 F 09/04/16 City of Bristol International Open Meet Bristol Soton Dolp 1

33.47 348 H 14/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Crawley Soton Dolp 1

34.52 317 H 17/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley  1

39.31 215 F 26/10/13 3 Towers Open Meet Millfield Soton Dolp 3
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27.39 635 F 25/02/24 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2024 Mountbatten Cen Co South'ton 1

28.20 582 H 25/02/24 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2024 Mountbatten Cen Co South'ton 1

26.70 686 F 23/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Poole 1

26.48 703 H 23/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Poole 1

27.12 654 F 18/06/22 Team Bath & Millfield National Preparation Meet L1 Millfield  1

26.49 702 F 05/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Winchester 1

26.45 705 H 05/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Winchester 1

26.82 677 F 26/03/22 The Winchester Spring Qualifier Winchester  1

26.66 689 H 12/03/22 Edinburgh International 2022 Edinburgh  1

26.79 679 H 19/02/22 Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Winchester 1

26.59 694 H 06/02/22 Hampshire County ASA Swimming Championships 2022 Winchester Winchester 1

26.87 673 H 06/02/22 Hampshire County ASA Swimming Championships 2022 Winchester Winchester 1

27.04 660 F 19/12/21 Winchester Winter Sparkler Winchester  3

26.84 675 H 24/07/21 Derventio eXcel Welcome Back Long Course Open Pond Forge Winchester 3

27.91 600 F 15/03/20 Millfield & Team Bath AS L1 National Qualifier Millfield School Portsmouth N 1

27.27 644 H 09/02/20 Hampshire County Championships 2020 Portsmouth Portsmouth N 1

27.41 634 H 09/02/20 Hampshire County Championships 2020 Portsmouth Portsmouth N 1

27.89 602 F 08/12/19 PN Christmas Last Chance County Qualifier Portsmouth Portsmouth N 3

28.07 590 F 26/05/19 Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open Plymouth Portsmouth N 1

28.18 583 H 26/05/19 Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open Plymouth Portsmouth N 1

28.30 576 H 06/05/19 Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019 Wycombe Portsmouth N 1

27.97 596 F 20/04/19 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet Mountbatten SC Portsmouth N 1

27.99 595 H 20/04/19 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet Mountbatten SC Portsmouth N 1

28.59 558 F 24/03/19 Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet Wycombe Portsmouth N 1

27.91 600 F 02/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Portsmouth N 1

28.37 571 H 02/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Portsmouth N 1

29.06 532 H 26/05/18 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Portsmouth N 1

29.12 528 H 07/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Wycombe Portsmouth N 1

30.12 477 H 07/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Wycombe Portsmouth N 1

29.21 524 F 01/04/18 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet Mountbatten SC Portsmouth N 1

29.50 508 H 01/04/18 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet Mountbatten SC Portsmouth N 1

30.28 470 H 04/02/18 Hampshire County Championships 2018 Mountbatten LC Soton Dolp 1

30.40 464 H 04/02/18 Hampshire County Championships 2018 Mountbatten LC Soton Dolp 1

30.82 446 H 12/02/17 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017 Portsmouth Soton Dolp 1

31.30 425 H 12/02/17 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017 Portsmouth Soton Dolp 1

33.47 348 H 14/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Crawley Soton Dolp 1

32.56 378 F 09/04/16 City of Bristol International Open Meet Bristol Soton Dolp 1

34.52 317 H 17/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley  1

Page 2 / 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS
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